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1 | March 10 (Sun) Arrival, Check in

9:30-11:30 Lecture 1: Shenzhen city development history

2 | March 11 (Mon) | 12:00-13:30 | Welcoming Lunch (YUM CHA)

13:30-17:30 | Visit Shenzhen Bay: OCT Bay & The State Mangrove Natural Reserve (WGRifEE, ZIHH)

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Spoken Chinese

3 March 12 (Tue)
14:00-15:30 | Cantonese course

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Chinese listening
4 | March 13 (Wed)

14:00-17:00 | Visit Lotus Hill Park, & Shenzhen Museum

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Spoken Chinese

5 March 14 (Thu) | 14:00-15:30 | Lecture 2: Understand the key words of China's economic development

15:40-17:00 | Students meeting, sports games

ﬁﬂ%lﬁl//ﬁ 9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Chinese listening

L 6 | March 15 (Fri) | 14:00-15:30 | Visit Qianhai exhibition hall (Ffiif/&7~fT) Qianhai Shenzhen-Hong Kong Youth Innovation
(FRE) and Entrepreneur Hub (FifEiRHES T2 1.47)
16:00-20:00 | gea World Culture and Arts Center (-1t (b 2 A L)

7 March 16 (Sat) | 14:00-20:30 | Visit Folk Culture Village & Splendid China

8 March 17 (Sun) Free

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Spoken Chinese
9 | March 18 (Mon)

14:00-17:30 | Visit the eastern coastal of Shenzhen

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Chinese listening

10 | March 19 (Tue) 14:00-16:00 | Visit No.3 Art studio

Lecture 3 : Experiencing Chinese Painting

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Spoken Chinese

11 | March 20 (Wed)
14:00-15:30 | Visit a company

9:00-11:30 Comprehensive Chinese, Chinese listening

12 | March 21 (Thu) 14:00-15:30 | Lecture 4: Economic Reform and Economic Growth: the Functions of Special Economic

Zone in China




9:00-12:00 | Prepare for presentation

13 | March 22 (Fri) 14:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

Presentation &Closure Ceremony
Farewell Dinner

14 | March 23 (Sat) Departure
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